
A	

B	

C	

D	

0 

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1 

1.2 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG04656	

0 

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1 

1.2 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG14551	

0 

1000 

2000 

3000 

4000 

5000 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG05435	

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 
re

la
tiv

e 
ex

pr
es

si
on
	

SG10532	

0 

20000 

40000 

60000 

80000 

100000 

120000 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG05109	

0 

500 

1000 

1500 

2000 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG05755	

0 

200 

400 

600 

800 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG06391	

0 

500 

1000 

1500 

2000 

2500 

3000 

SPO L16H L1D L2D L3D 

re
la

tiv
e 

ex
pr

es
si

on
	

SG12647	

Supplementary figure 1. qRT-PCR analyses of DEGs of cluster I (A), II (B), III, (C), 
and IV (D). L16H: Sg-inoculated leaves 16 hours after inoculation; L1D, L2D, and 
L3D: Sg-inoculated leaves at one, two, and three days after inoculation, respectively. 
Cluster numbers are defined in Figure 3.	


